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Abelmann, Rick ABELMANN PETERSON  
(808) 589-1010 
rick@abelmannlaw.com 
 

X   

Berger, Martin MARTIN BERGER 
(808) 938-5951 
martyaberger@gmail.com 
 

X   

Berti, Amparo CASE LOMBARDI & PETTIT 
(808) 547-5400 
mav@caselombari.com 
 

X X X 

Bolton, Jonathan  GOODSILL ANDERSON 
QUINN & STIFEL 
(808) 547-5854 
Jbolton@goodsill.com 
 

 X X 

Choi, Chuck CHOI & ITO 
(808) 533 1877 ext. 2 
choi@hibklaw.com 
 

X X  

Chow, Elaine KLEVANSKY PIPER 
(808) 536-0200 
echow@kplawhawaii.com 
 

X X  

Collins, Michael CAIN & HERREN 
(808) 292-9350 
mike@cainandherren.com 
 

X   

Duffy, Ka’ala KLEVANSKY PIPER 
(808) 536-0200 
kduffy@kplawhawaii.com 
 

 X X 

Farmer, David C.  DAVID C. FARMER 
ATTORNEY AT LAW 
(808) 222-3133 
Farmerd001@gmail.com 
 

X X X 

Franklin, Barbara BARBARA FRANKLIN 
(808) 775-0530 
barbara@islandlaw.com 
 

X   

Goodman, Blake BLAKE GOODMAN, PC 
(808) 528-4274 
goodman@hawaii.rr.com 
 

X   
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Guben, Jerrold K.  O’CONNOR PLAYDON & GUBEN LLP 
(808) 524-8530 
jkg@opglaw.com 
 

 X X 

Heller, Ron RON HELLER 
(808) 523-6000 

  X 

 rheller@torkildson.com 
 

   

Hogan, Timothy TIMOTHY J. HOGAN  
(808) 382-3698 
tjh@timhogan.com 

 X X 

 
Ing, Louise 

 
DENTONS 
(808) 441-6114 
louise.ing@dentons.com 
 

   
X 

Ito, Megan KESSNER UMEBAYASHI 
(808) 536-1900 
mito@kdubm.com 
 

  X 

Kawakami, Kira CLAY CHAPMAN 
(808) 535-8400 
kkawakami@paclawteam.com 
 

  X 

Klevansky, Simon KLEVANSKY PIPER 
(808) 536-0200 
sklevansky@kplawhawaii.com 
 

 X X 

Kurata, Colin COLIN KURATA 
(808) 524-2900 
colin@kurata-law.com 
 

X X X 

Lai, Jonathan WATANABE ING LLP 
(808) 544-8300 
jli@wik.com 
 

 X X 

Peterson, Lars LAW OFFICE OF LARS PETERSON 
(808) 469-4300 
lars@abelmannlaw.com 
 

X   

Pettit, Ted CASE LOMBARDI & PETTIT 
(808) 547-5400 
tnp@caselombardi.com 
 

X X X 

Piper, Alika KLEVANSKY PIPER 
(808) 536-0200 
apiper@kplawhawaii.com 

 X X 
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Raviv, Ofir SQUARE ONE LEGAL 
(808) 271-8088 
ofir@squareonelegal.com 
 

  X 

Spafford, Don  DONALD SPAFFORD 
(808) 532-6300 
donaldspaffordattorney@gmail.com 
 

X X  

Swick, Ellen CASE LOMBARDI & PETTIT 
(808) 547-5400 
eas@caselombardi.com 
 

X X X 

Takamiya, Cori KESSNER UMEBAYASHI 
(808) 536-1900 
ctakamiya@kdubm.com 
 

  X 

Takayama, Jill KESSNER UMEBAYASHI 
(808) 536-1900 
jtakayama@kdubm.com 
 

  X 

Tius, Susan RUSH MOORE LLP 
(808) 521-0406  
stius@rmhawaii.com 
 

  X 

Toma, Joseph JOSEPH TOMA 
(808) 244-2223 
Joe@toma808law.com 
 

X X  

Tribbey, Carol A.  CAROL A. TRIBBEY 
(808) 263-8637 
carol@tribbeylaw.net 
 

X   
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